Modern Lower Face   Rejuvenation . . .
CAT#		  PRODUCT NAME		    PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	      	    QUANTITY
13005 		  ENDOTINE Ribbon™ 	   Bioabsorbable fixation device,	    5 Pack
			     	   	   2.5mm tine height.
CFD-080-0177 	 ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.0 	   Bioabsorbable upper lid and	    Single
					       brow fixation device,
					       3.0mm tine height.  Includes
					       disposable drill bit and insertion tool.

The ENDOTINE Ribbon –
	 an indispensable instrument for your lower face success.
Ordering Information
MicroAire Surgical Instruments, LLC
3590 Grand Forks Boulevard
Charlottesville, Virginia  22911  USA
800.722.0822
+434.975.8000
Modern Lower Face   Rejuvenation . . .
CAT#		  PRODUCT NAME		    PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	      	    QUANTITY
13005 		  ENDOTINE Ribbon™ 	   Bioabsorbable fixation device,	    5 Pack
			     	   	   2.5mm tine height.
CFD-080-0177 	 ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.0 	   Bioabsorbable upper lid and	    Single
					       brow fixation device,
					       3.0mm tine height.  Includes
					       disposable drill bit and insertion tool.
CFD-080-0167 	 ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.5 	   Bioabsorbable upper lid and brow 	    Single
					       fixation device, 3.5mm tine
					       height. Includes disposable
					       drill bit and insertion tool.
CFD-060-0197 	 ENDOTINE Midface™ ST 4.5 	   Bioabsorbable midface suspension 	    Single
					       device, 4.5mm tine height, fixes
					       to soft tissue.
CFD-020-0197 	 ENDOTINE Midface™ B 4.5 	   Bioabsorbable midface suspension 	    Single
					       device, 4.5mm tine height.
					       Anchor screw fixes to bone.
CFD-020-4320 	 ENDOTINE Midface™ B	   Clipper, drill bits, tap tool, 		     Set
		  Instrument Kit		    installation tool and sterilization
					       tray with lid.
22202	  	 ENDOTINE Forehead™ 3.0 	   Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 	    2 Pack
					       3.0mm tine height.
22102	  	 ENDOTINE Forehead™ 3.5 	   Bioabsorbable brow fixation device, 	    2 Pack
					       3.5mm tine height.
CFD-010-0167 	 ENDOTINE Forehead-	 Bioabsorbable brow fixation device 	    Single
		  mini ™ 3.0		    3.0mm tine height. Includes
					       disposable drill bit and insertion tool.
CFD-010-4320 	 ENDOTINE Forehead™ 	   Insertion tool, drill bits and 		    Set
		  Instrument Kit		    sterilization tray with lid.
CFD-899-4000 	 Manual Surgical Drill 	   Manual surgical hand drill for use 	    Single
					       with ENDOTINE® implants.
19005 		  SurgiWire™ Incisionless 	   Subcutaneous dissection device. 	    5 Pack
		  Dissector
© 2012, MicroAire Surgical Instruments LLC. All rights reserved.	 LBL-130-7010 Rev F